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Description

199401200000
21861

01/20/1994
01:38:10

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STONE
BROOK
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

199401120000
13211

01/12/1994
01:30:11

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
MATTHEW N

199301270000
25321

199401240000
25821

01/24/1994
04:00:59

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PELTOWN
REALTY CO

199401240000
25811

01/24/1994
04:00:58

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEV BOARD

199401140000
15581

01/14/1994
10:47:10

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRIGHAM-
WILLIAMS &
ASSOC INC

199401280000
30761

01/28/1994
01:26:30

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES J & N
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

199301210000
19601

199401280000
30781

01/28/1994
01:29:21

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES

199402010000
33351

02/01/1994
10:30:18

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES

199402100000
45931

02/10/1994
12:23:28

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VALLEYDALE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

199402090000
44751

02/09/1994
02:22:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS, PETE
K

199403070000
73851

03/07/1994
02:51:32

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SPRADLING,
CHARLES G
JR

199403070000
73871

03/07/1994
02:57:16

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RATCLIFF,
MARVIN L JR

199309180002
86141

199403070000
73881

03/07/1994
02:57:18

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KREIDER,
VERNON E JR

199303230000
77791

199403220000
93751

03/22/1994
03:48:20

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199404150001
24891

04/15/1994
02:13:29

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PERK INC 199307200002
12001

199404270001
37371

04/27/1994
12:20:18

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEYMAN,
CAROLYN W

199301070000
05361

199404290001
39241

04/29/1994
09:14:56

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARDEN
SYSTEMS
CONSULTANT
S INC

199404290001
39651

04/29/1994
11:01:43

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHADES
RIDGE LTD

199305100001
31861



199404290001
39641

04/29/1994
11:01:42

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHADES
RIDGE LTD

199305100001
31871

199405090001
51331

05/09/1994
11:35:02

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WATSON
PROPERTIES
INC

199309140002
80281

199405090001
51321

05/09/1994
11:35:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WATSON
PROPERTIES
INC

199309140002
80291

199405170001
59751

05/17/1994
03:15:55

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LYNCH, JOE K
JR

199404260001
36611

04/26/1994
03:39:54

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WOODWARD,
RONALD M

199206050001
04701

199405260001
69781

05/26/1994
09:47:54

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD

199405260001
69801

05/26/1994
09:47:56

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
VALLEY
BUSINESS
PARK

199405260001
69821

05/26/1994
09:47:57

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
VALLEY
BUSINESS
PARK

199307270002
20281

199405310001
72441

05/31/1994
09:24:15

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEYGAND,
KENNETH B

199406200001
95231

06/20/1994
09:31:15

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT, KEITH
H

199206150001
11851

199406240002
01491

06/24/1994
11:15:52

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
JESSE E

199406280002
03811

06/28/1994
09:17:45

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
VALLEY
BUSINESS
PARK


