Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= 1	,0; Date F	Recorded=	= 1994; Na	ame= FIRS	ST COMM	ERCIAL BA	ANK;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99401200000 21861	01/20/1994 01:38:10	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STONE BROOK DEVELOPMEN T CO						
99401120000 3211	01/12/1994 01:30:11	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, MATTHEW N					199301270000 25321	
99401240000 5821	01/24/1994 04:00:59	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PELTOWN REALTY CO						
99401240000 5811	01/24/1994 04:00:58	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEV BOARD						
99401140000 5581	01/14/1994 10:47:10	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRIGHAM- WILLIAMS & ASSOC INC						
99401280000 80761	01/28/1994 01:26:30	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J & N DEVELOPMEN T CO INC					199301210000 19601	
99401280000 80781	01/28/1994 01:29:21	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES						
99402010000 3351	02/01/1994 10:30:18	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES						
199402100000 15931	02/10/1994 12:23:28	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VALLEYDALE BAPTIST CHURCH						
199402090000 14751	02/09/1994 02:22:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, PETE K						
199403070000 73851	03/07/1994 02:51:32	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRADLING, CHARLES G JR						
199403070000 73871	03/07/1994 02:57:16	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RATCLIFF, MARVIN L JR					199309180002 86141	
99403070000 '3881	03/07/1994 02:57:18	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KREIDER, VERNON E JR					199303230000 77791	
99403220000 3751	03/22/1994 03:48:20	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						
199404150001 24891	04/15/1994 02:13:29	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PERK INC					199307200002 12001	
199404270001 37371	04/27/1994 12:20:18	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NEYMAN, CAROLYN W					199301070000 05361	
99404290001 9241	04/29/1994 09:14:56	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARDEN SYSTEMS CONSULTANT S INC						
199404290001 39651	04/29/1994 11:01:43	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHADES RIDGE LTD					199305100001 31861	

		_			1	T		1		
199404290001 39641	04/29/1994 11:01:42	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHADES RIDGE LTD				199305100001 31871	
199405090001 51331	05/09/1994 11:35:02	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON PROPERTIES INC				199309140002 80281	
199405090001 51321	05/09/1994 11:35:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WATSON PROPERTIES INC				199309140002 80291	
199405170001 59751	05/17/1994 03:15:55	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LYNCH, JOE K JR					
199404260001 36611	04/26/1994 03:39:54	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WOODWARD, RONALD M				199206050001 04701	
199405260001 69781	05/26/1994 09:47:54	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD					
199405260001 69801	05/26/1994 09:47:56	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA VALLEY BUSINESS PARK					
199405260001 69821	05/26/1994 09:47:57	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA VALLEY BUSINESS PARK				199307270002 20281	
199405310001 72441	05/31/1994 09:24:15	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WEYGAND, KENNETH B					
199406200001 95231	06/20/1994 09:31:15	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, KEITH H				199206150001 11851	
199406240002 01491	06/24/1994 11:15:52	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, JESSE E					
199406280002 03811	06/28/1994 09:17:45	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA VALLEY BUSINESS PARK					